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Committee  Chair Contact Information  

 
Awards – Viosca, 
Bradburn Awards 

*Janell Simpson 
Carol Rice 
 

Simpson.janell@gmail.com 

Book Club Tres Fisher tresfisher@gmail.com 
 

Volunteer and Continuing 
Education  

*Alanna Frick 
Shuba Nataraj  
 

alannafrick@gmail.com 
 

City Nature 
Challenge2022 

*Steve Wulff slwulff@cox.net 
 

Communications  *Tanee Janusz 
Sue Marchal - website 
Jo Anne Dolan 
Bill Van der Meer – 
newsletter 
 

tsjanusz78@gmail.com 
smarchal@bellsouth.net 
jannedolan@gmail.com 
bvanderm1@gmail.com 
 

Curriculum (Canvas) *Bob Thomas,  
Kismet Collins 
 

rathomas@loyno.edu 
kismetcollins@gmail.com 
 

Development  Julia Lightner  
Missy Bowen  
Amy Wing 

julialightner@gmail.com 
missybowen@gmail.com 
wing.amelia.e@gmail.com 
 

Events and Outreach  *Mary Mysing-Gubala 
 

marygubala@bellsouth.net 
 

Executive Committee Bob Thomas, President 
Michael Massimi, Vice-
President 
Joelle Finley, Secretary 
Michele Mire, Treasurer  

rathomas@loyno.edu 
michael.d.massimi@gmail.com 
 
jjf1946@gmail.com 
mmmire@jmfcpa.com 

Field Excursions  *Carol Rice nolabrewster@outlook.com 
 

Fiscal/Endowment Rene Guas, *Michele Mire, 
Jerry Feddersen 

reneguas@yahoo.com 
mmmire@jmfcpa.com 
 

General Membership 
Meetings 

Marianne Maumus – 
Hospitality 
Aimée Thomas – Audio Visual, 
facilities 
 

mmaumus1@me.com 
Mmaumus@ochsner.com 
 

Junior Master Naturalists *Meg Adams 
Alanna Frick 

madams@nocp.org 
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Kitty O’Connor 
Emily Snyder 

 
emily@energyla.org 
 

LMNA  Ann Butcher 
*Bob Thomas 
Janell Simpson 
 

butcher@tulane.edu 
rathomas@loyno.edu 

Membership  *Carol Rice  
Frank Boimare 
Sue Marchal 
 

nolabrewster@outlook.com 
 

Nature Store Barbara Cranner bdcinterest@gmail.com 
 

Nominations  *Janell Simpson 
 

Simpson.janell@gmail.com 

Partners  Alanna Frick alannafrick@gmail.com 
 

Recruitment & Diversity 
 

Janna Wisniewski 
Kristal Huggins 
Nicole Greene 
 

*jannawis@gmail.com 
 

Scholarship 
 
 

*Frank Boimare 
Sue Marchal 
Jim Guernsey 
 

fboimare@cox.net 
 

Workshop Leaders *Bob Thomas 
Janell Simpson 
Carro Gardner 
Jim Grice 
Kismet Collins 
Donna Bertucci - Librarian 

 
 
 
 
 
dcber2c@gmail.com 
 

 


